Date

Aug 4th
Aug 5th
Aug 8th
Aug 10/12
August 11th
Aug 15th
Aug 18/19th
Aug 22nd
Aug 25th
Aug 29
Sept 1

Sept 4

*Sept 8
*Sept 12
*#Sept 15
*Sept 19
*Sept 22
*Sept 26
*Sept 29
*Oct 3
**Oct 6
*Oct 10
*Oct 13
*@Oct 17
*Oct 20
***QOct 24

*# Homecoming

2023 LADY BUCKS
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Opponent

Intersquad Scrimmage
Scrimmage vs Albany

Albany

Albany Tournament
Albany Tournament
Benjamin/Tolar Dual

Lu Allen Tournament

City View
Olney
Newcastle
Old High
Henrietta

Brock
Early
Eastland
Comanche
Millsap
Peaster
Dublin
Brock
Early
Eastland
Comanche
Millsap
Peaster
Dublin

** Pink Out

Head Coach: Krista Wilcox
Assistant Coach: Cynthiai Herrera
Assistant Coach: Valeria Williams

Time

4:30
12:00
4:30
TBD
TBD
4:30
TBD
4:30
5/6/7
5/6/7
4:30
5:00

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

*@Little Diggers Night

Location Teams
Breck JVW/IVG/V
Breck JVW/IVG/V
Breck JVW/IVG/V
Albany Varsity
Albany JVW/IVG
Breck JVW/IVG/V
Graham Varsity

City View JVW/IVG/V
Olney JVW/IVGV
Newcastle JVW/IIVGV
WF JVW/IVG/V
Henrietta JVW/IVGV
Brock JVW/IVG/V
Early JVW/IVGIV
Breck VIIVG/JVW
Breck JVW/IIVG/V
Millsap VIWVG
Breck JVW/IVG/V
Dublin JVW/IIVG/V
Breck JVW/IVG/V
Breck JVW/IIVGV
Eastland JVW/IIVG/V
Comanche  JVW/JVG/V
Breck JVG/NV
Peaster JVW/IVG/V
Breck JVW/IIVGV

***Senior Night






