2023 LADY BUCKS VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Date	Opponent	Time	Location	Teams
Aug 4th	Intersquad Scrimmage	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
Aug 5th	Scrimmage vs Albany	12:00	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
Aug 8th	Albany	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
Aug 10/12	Albany Tournament	TBD	Albany	Varsity
August 11th	Albany Tournament	TBD	Albany	JVW/JVG
Aug 15th	Benjamin/Tolar Dual	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
Aug 18/19th	Lu Allen Tournament	TBD	Graham	Varsity
Aug 22nd	City View	4:30	City View	JVW/JVG/V
Aug 25th	Olney	5/6/7	Olney	JVW/JVG/V
Aug 29	Newcastle	5/6/7	Newcastle	JVW/JVG/V
Sept 1	Old High	4:30	WF	JVW/JVG/V
Sept 4	Henrietta	5:00	Henrietta	JVW/JVG/V
*Sept 8	Brock	4:30	Brock	JVW/JVG/V
*Sept 12	Early	4:30	Early	JVW/JVG/V
*#Sept 15	Eastland	4:30	Breck	V/JVG/JVW
*Sept 19	Comanche	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
*Sept 22	Millsap	4:00	Millsap	V/JVG
*Sept 26	Peaster	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
*Sept 29	Dublin	4:30	Dublin	JVW/JVG/V
*Oct 3	Brock	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
**Oct 6	Early	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V
*Oct 10	Eastland	4:30	Eastland	JVW/JVG/V
*Oct 13	Comanche	4:30	Comanche	JVW/JVG/V
*@Oct 17	Millsap	4:30	Breck	JVG/V
*Oct 20	Peaster	4:30	Peaster	JVW/JVG/V
***Oct 24	Dublin	4:30	Breck	JVW/JVG/V

*@Little Diggers Night

***Senior Night

Head Coach: Krista Wilcox

*# Homecoming

Assistant Coach: Cynthiai Herrera Assistant Coach: Valeria Williams

** Pink Out

